
 
BASKETBALL DAILY SCHEDULE 

1:00 PM 

2:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

7:00 Am 

6:00 AM 

8:00 AM 

9:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

Mon 

*League

*League

 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Tue 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Wed 

*League

*League

Full Court 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Thu 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Fri 

*League

*League

Full Court 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Sat sun 

 
PICKLEBALL DAILY SCHEDULE 

1:00 PM 

2:00 PM 

3:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

5:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

7:00 Am 

6:00 AM 

8:00 AM 

9:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

Mon 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Tue 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Wed 

Half Court
 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Thu 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Full Court 

Fri 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Half Court 

Sat sun 

League 

League 

League 

**During the Noon Basketball League, guests or gym members wishing to play basketball may do so; however, the Noon
Basketball League reserves the privilege of their full court reservation during league hours, if player numbers necessitate its full

court usage. The Noon Basketball League welcomes anyone interested in joining in the Noon Basketball League games. 


