

BASKETBALL DAILY SCHEDULE

PICKLEBALL DAILY SCHEDULE

	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	sun
			1100				0
6:00 AM			Full Court		Full Court		
7:00 Am	Full Court						
8:00 AM	Full Court						
9:00 AM	Half Court		Half Court		Half Court		
10:00 AM	Half Court		Half Court		Half Court		
11:00 AM	Half Court		Half Court		Half Court		
12:00 PM	*League	Full Court	*League	Full Court	*League		
1:00 PM	*League	Full Court	*League	Full Court	*League		
2:00 PM	Half Court		Half Court		Half Court		
3:00 PM	Half Court		Half Court		Half Court		
4:00 PM	Half Court		Half Court		Half Court		
5:00 PM	Half Court				Half Court		
6:00 PM	Half Court				Half Court		
7:00 PM	Half Court				Half Court		

	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	sun
6:00 AM							
6.00 AIVI							
7:00 Am							
8:00 AM							
9:00 AM	Half Court	Full Court	Half Court	Full Court	Half Court		
10:00 AM	Half Court	Full Court	Half Court	Full Court	Half Court		
11:00 AM	Half Court	Full Court	Half Court	Full Court	Half Court		
12:00 PM							
1:00 PM							
2:00 PM	Half Court	Full Court	Half Court	Full Court	Half Court		League
3:00 PM	Half Court	Full Court	Half Court	Full Court	Half Court		League
4:00 PM	Half Court	Full Court	Half Court	Full Court	Half Court		League
5:00 PM	Half Court			Full Court	Half Court		
6:00 PM	Half Court			Full Court	Half Court		
7:00 PM	Half Court			Full Court	Half Court		

^{**}During the Noon Basketball League, guests or gym members wishing to play basketball may do so; however, the Noon Basketball League reserves the privilege of their full court reservation during league hours, if player numbers necessitate its full court usage. The Noon Basketball League welcomes anyone interested in joining in the Noon Basketball League games.